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DANCE	II	(Henri	Matisse)
Allegro	(q	=	112)221215

mp p pp o

mp pp o

pp o

pp o

mp p pp
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mp p pp f	leggiero

pp

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

&
# ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
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U

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
# ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

U

& ∑
U

? bb ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑
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Molto	meno	mosso	(q	=	56)
CARRYING	THE	CROSS	(Titian)
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